

**Historical House** 

## Moosehead Historical Society and Museums

www.mooseheadhistory.org



Moosehead Cultural Heritage Center

## Yes, I would like to become a member of the Moosehead Historical Society

2024 Membership Type:

- □ \$15 Individual
- □ \$25 Family

Joining or renewing your membership to the Moosehead Historical Society shows your dedication to preserving and sharing the Moosehead region's unique history. Your support provides for artifact preservation, community programs and museum operations and maintenance. Thank you!

Yes, I would like to also support the Moosehead Historical Society with a donation of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_. (The Moosehead Historical Society, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.)

Please make checks payable to: Moosehead Historical Society and mail to PO Box 1116, Greenville, ME 04441. If you would prefer to pay by credit card just give us a call and we can take the information over the phone.

Member's Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Email			
Dease em	ail me the newsletter to the add	ress given above	

Please email me the newsletter to the address given above.

As a member or donor, you'll receive our quarterly newsletter, free summer docent guided tour of the Eveleth-Crafts-Sheridan Historical House, gift shop discounts and more.

## Thank you so much for your support and generosity.

P.O. Box 1116, Greenville, ME 04441 💠 207-695-2909 🛠 director@mooseheadhistory.org